
Cosmetic Dermatology
Cosmetic Surgery

MENU



　
6point suture
Double, conjunctival ligation
Triple, conjunctival ligation
Done at our hospital
Done at other hospital
Full incision method
Full incision method + ROOF resection
Correction for treatment done at other hospital
Levator shortening method
Correction for treatment done at other hospital

Corner eye Incision (inner)
Upper eye incision
Mongolian fold formation (Epicanthoplasty correction)
Droopy eye formation (glamorous line) incision method
Corner eye Incision (outer)
Supraeyelash skin excision

Sub-brow incision
Sub-brow incision + ROOF excision

Lower eyelid fat removal (transconjunctival approach)
Inverted Hamra technique
Exposed Hamra technique (incisional Hamra)
Lower eyelid skin excision
Use of transparent sutures

Nasal tip formation
Auricular cartilage
Rib cartilage

Nasal silicone prosthesis insertion
Dorsal hump reduction (hump removal)
Columellar base cartilage graft

Prosthesis
Costal Cartilage Transplantation (Fragmented Cartilage)

Nasal Alar Base Lowering (Cartilage Graft)
Nasal Alar Base Elevation
Nasal Bone Osteotomy

Earlobe
Ear cartilage (helix, tragus)

¥216,000

¥216,000

¥247,000

¥8,000/thread

¥17,000/thread

¥539,000

¥679,000

¥817,000

¥770,000

¥971,000

¥385,000

¥385,000

¥539,000

¥539,000

¥462,000

¥385,000

¥462,000

¥602,000

¥385,000

¥555,000

¥847,000

¥462,000

+¥70,000

¥693,000

¥1,309,000

¥1,848,000

¥462,000

¥462,000

¥630,000

¥630,000

¥770,000

¥210,000

¥539,000

¥462,000

¥462,000

Single Procedure¥924,000/With Septal Extension¥462,000

¥693,000

¥555,000

¥770,000

1-2 Place ¥14,000
¥24000/1 place

Thread
Burying
Method

Double
eyelid
incision

Retrieval
of buried
thread

Upper eyelid
Eyelid lift 
(removal of sagging)

Nose

Piercing

Eye

Septal extension
rhinoplasty
(Nasal septum extension)

Nose alar 
reduction

Alar Base
Reconstruction Surgery
(Aristocratic Surgery)

Ptosis

Inside Method
Outside Method
Inside/outside Method
Flap method
Flap method + outside method
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※Prices are inclusive of tax
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¥1,848,000
¥1,232,000
¥770,000
¥616,000
¥554,000
¥924,000

¥108,000/thread
¥108,000/thread
¥108,000/thread
¥108,000/thread
¥108,000/thread

¥77,000/thread
Done at our Hospital
Done at other Hospital 
12.5g ¥16,000
25g    ¥25,000
G6PD Test  ¥16,000
¥140,000
¥420,000

¥308,000
¥462,000
¥539,000

Total Face Lift (Including Neck and Temples)
Face Lift
Mini Face Lift
Neck Lift
Temple Lift
Forehead Lift

Lip Reduction (Upper or Lower)
Corner of Mouth Lift
Philtrum Shortening Surgery

Both Armpits
Both Upper Arms
Both Lower Arms (Including Hands)
Both Upper Thighs
Both Lower Thighs
Bikini Line
Around the Mouth
Face (Peeling)
Chest
Abdomen
Upper Back
Lower Back
Nape

Test irradiation (1 irradiation)
Subsequent: Less than 5x5mm
                    Under 1cm
                    1cm-3cm
                    3cm+

Botox Injection (50 units)

Ovisote (Botox Corrective Injection)

High-Concentration Vitamin C IV Drip

Intravenous Anesthesia
General Anesthesia

Face Lift

Mouth

Beauty IV Drips & Beauty Injections
Volux XC
Voluma XC
Volift XC
Vobella XC
Belotero XC

Hyaluronic Acid 
Injection
(Juvederm VISTA) 

¥16,000
¥39,000
¥39,000
¥77,000
¥46,000
¥24,000
¥11,000
¥16,000
¥39,000
¥39,000
¥39,000
¥39,000
¥16,000

¥7,700
¥7,700
¥16,000
¥31,000
¥47,000

Laser Hair Removal

Spot removal laser

Hyaluronidase (hyaluronic acid correction injection) Done at our Hospital  ¥14,000/1cc
Done at other Hospital  ¥28,000/1cc

※Prices are inclusive of tax



*Prices are inclusive of tax.

Consultation Fee 

Preoperative Tests 

Accommodation Fee
 (1 Night)

¥5,000 

¥8,000 

Special Private Room A   ¥484,000
Special Private Room B   ¥330,000
Special Private Room C   ¥220,000
Special Private Room D   ¥154,000
Special Private Room E   ¥110,000

Face
Entire back/Equivalent area
Half back/Equivalent area

¥13,000
¥28,000
¥16,000

Chemical peeling
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※Prices are inclusive of tax

2025.01.16

Cancellation Notice Period Cancellation Fee
Up to 7 business days before the scheduled 
facility use date No cancellation fee

From 6 business days to the day before the 
scheduled facility use date

The business day before the scheduled facility use 
date and the day of the scheduled use

50% of the prepayment amount, 
plus tax

100% of the prepayment amount, 
plus tax


