Cosmetic Dermatology Cosmetic Surgery

MENU





Eye			
Thread Burying Method	6point suture	¥216,000	
	Double, conjunctival ligation	¥216,000	
	Triple, conjunctival ligation	¥247,000	
Retrieval of buried thread	Done at our hospital	¥8,000/thread	
	Done at other hospital	¥17,000/thread	
Double eyelid incision	Full incision method	¥539,000	
	Full incision method + ROOF resection	¥679,000	
	Correction for treatment done at other hospital	¥817,000	
Ptosis -	Levator shortening method	¥770,000	
	Correction for treatment done at other hospital	¥971,000	
Corner eye Incision (inner)		¥385,000	
Upper eye incision		¥385,000	
Mongolian fold formation (Epicanthoplasty correction)		¥539,000	
Droopy eye formation (glamorous line) incision method		¥539,000	
Corner eye Iı	ncision (outer)	¥462,000	
Supraeyelash skin excision		¥385,000	
Upper eyelid	Sub-brow incision	¥462,000	
Eyelid lift (removal of sagging)	Sub-brow incision + ROOF excision	¥602,000	
Lower eyelid fat removal (transconjunctival approach)		¥385,000	
Inverted Han	nra technique	¥555,000	
Exposed Han	nra technique (incisional Hamra)	¥847,000	
Lower eyelid	skin excision	¥462,000	
Use of transp	parent sutures	+¥70,000	
Nose			
		¥693,000	
Septal extension	Auricular cartilage	¥1,309,000	
rhinoplasty (Nasal septum extension)	Rib cartilage	¥1,848,000	
	Inside Method	¥462,000	
	Outside Method	¥462,000	
Nose alar reduction	Inside/outside Method	¥630,000	
reduction	Flap method	¥630,000	
	Flap method + outside method	¥770,000	
Nasal silicon	e prosthesis insertion	¥210,000	
	reduction (hump removal)	¥539,000	
Columellar base cartilage graft		¥462,000	
Alar Base	Prosthesis	¥462,000	
Reconstruction Sur (Aristocratic Surge	rgery Costal Cartilage Transplantation (Fragmented Cartilage)	Single Procedure¥924,000/With Septal Extension¥462,000	
Nasal Alar Base Lowering (Cartilage Graft)		¥693,000	
Nasal Alar Base Elevation		¥555,000	
Nasal Bone Osteotomy		¥770,000	
Piercing			
Earlobe		1-2 Place ¥14,000	
Ear cartilage (helix, tragus)		¥24000/1 place	

D 1.0		*Prices are inclusive of ta
Face Lift		
`	cluding Neck and Temples)	¥1,848,000
Face Lift		¥1,232,000
Mini Face Lift		¥770,000
Neck Lift		¥616,000
Temple Lift		¥554,000
Forehead Lift		¥924,000
Mouth		
Lip Reduction (Up	per or Lower)	¥308,000
Corner of Mouth L	ift	¥462,000
Philtrum Shortening Surgery		¥539,000
Beauty IV Drip	os & Beauty Injections	
	Volux XC	¥108,000/thread
Hyaluronic Acid	Voluma XC	¥108,000/thread
Injection	Volift XC	¥108,000/thread
(Juvederm VISTA)		¥108,000/thread
	Belotero XC	¥108,000/thread
		Done at our Hospital ¥14,000/1cc
Hyaluronidase (hya	lluronic acid correction injection)	Done at other Hospital \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Botox Injection (50) units)	¥77,000/thread
·	,	Done at our Hospital
Ovisote (Botox Co	rrective Injection)	Done at other Hospital
		12.5g ¥16,000
High-Concentration	n Vitamin C IV Drip	25g ¥25,000
		G6PD Test ¥16,000
Intravenous Anesth		¥140,000
General Anesthesia		¥420,000
Laser Hair Ren	noval	
Both Armpits		¥16,000
Both Upper Arms		¥39,000
Both Lower Arms	<u> </u>	¥39,000
Both Upper Thighs	3	¥77,000
Both Lower Thighs	S	¥46,000
Bikini Line		¥24,000
Around the Mouth		¥11,000
Face (Peeling)		¥16,000
Chest		¥39,000
Abdomen		¥39,000
Upper Back		¥39,000
Lower Back		¥39,000
Nape		¥16,000
Spot removal la	aser	
Test irradiation (1		¥7,700
Subsequent: Less t	han 5x5mm	¥7,700
Under	1cm	¥16,000
1cm-3	cm	¥31,000
3cm+		¥47,000

Chemical peeling				
Face	¥13,000			
Entire back/Equivalent area	¥28,000			
Half back/Equivalent area	¥16,000			

Preoperative Tests ¥8,000

Accommodation Fee

Special Private Room A ¥484,000 Special Private Room B ¥330,000 Special Private Room C ¥220,000 Special Private Room D ¥154,000 Special Private Room E ¥110,000





iMall SOUTH WING 15th Floor, Special Private Room A

Cancellation Notice Period	Cancellation Fee
Up to 7 business days before the scheduled facility use date	No cancellation fee
From 6 business days to the day before the scheduled facility use date	50% of the prepayment amount, plus tax
The business day before the scheduled facility use date and the day of the scheduled use	100% of the prepayment amount, plus tax